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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Rogers Side Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778

0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795

Title

Children's Fun

Snow Blower

Chaise, Ceiling Fan, Cart

Garden Supplies And Metal Shelves
Lawn Care And Wheel Barrow

Lawn Tractor

Household Maintenance And Parts
Aluminum Extension Ladder And Step Ladder
4 Snow Tires For 2004 Honda Civic
Horizon Treadmill

Electric Trimmer And Shop Vacuum
Gazebo And Folding Chair

Patio Set

Garden Hose, Hose Caddy

Y ardworks Trimmer And Leaf Blower with
Extension Cord

Garden Tools

Garden Tools

Tarps And Lawn Spreader
Extension Cords

Contents Of Room

Language Books

Graco Travel Crib With Toys
Child Sized Easdl With Toys
Chairs And Table

Art Prints

RCA CD Player Votives And Pails
This And That

Reference Books

Wood Veneer File Cabinet

Desk Lamp, Scanner, Shredder
Corner Desk And Chair

Foldable Desk, Foldable Printer Cart And Chair

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 24 7:30pm ET

Lot

0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812

Title

Single Mattress and Box Spring
Mirror, Small Tables And Wood Hangers
Children's Books And Stuffed Animals
Kitchen Mix

Kitchen Cookware

Contents Of Room

6 Folding Chairs

TV And Stand, DVDs and CDs

Coffee Table And Side Tables

Wicker Chair And Pillows
Bookshelves

Futon And Ottoman

Metal And Glass Patio Set

Bedding And Curtains

Dehumidifier

Dehumidifier

Chest Freezer
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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