Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Rogers Side Road

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 24 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0764	Children's Fun
0765	Snow Blower
0766	Chaise, Ceiling Fan, Cart
0767	Garden Supplies And Metal Shelves
0768	Lawn Care And Wheel Barrow
0769	Lawn Tractor
0770	Household Maintenance And Parts
0771	Aluminum Extension Ladder And Step Ladder
0772	4 Snow Tires For 2004 Honda Civic
0773	Horizon Treadmill
0774	Electric Trimmer And Shop Vacuum
0775	Gazebo And Folding Chair
0776	Patio Set
0777	Garden Hose, Hose Caddy
0778	Yardworks Trimmer And Leaf Blower with Extension Cord
0779	Garden Tools
0780	Garden Tools
0781	Tarps And Lawn Spreader
0782	Extension Cords
0783	Contents Of Room
0784	Language Books
0785	Graco Travel Crib With Toys
0786	Child Sized Easel With Toys
0787	Chairs And Table
0788	Art Prints
0789	RCA CD Player Votives And Pails
0790	This And That
0791	Reference Books
0792	Wood Veneer File Cabinet
0793	Desk Lamp, Scanner, Shredder
0794	Corner Desk And Chair

0795 Foldable Desk, Foldable Printer Cart And Chair

Lot	Title
0796	Single Mattress and Box Spring
0797	Mirror, Small Tables And Wood Hangers
0798	Children's Books And Stuffed Animals
0799	Kitchen Mix
0800	Kitchen Cookware
0801	Contents Of Room
0802	6 Folding Chairs
0803	TV And Stand, DVDs and CDs
0804	Coffee Table And Side Tables
0805	Wicker Chair And Pillows
0806	Bookshelves
0807	Futon And Ottoman
0808	Metal And Glass Patio Set
0809	Bedding And Curtains
0810	Dehumidifier
0811	Dehumidifier
0812	Chest Freezer

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com